
AGENDA
November 30th December 1st

PLENARY LECTURE   
Prof. Carlo Bicchi - Torino University, Italy

KEYNOTE LECTURE 
Luciana Florencio de Almeida - Escola Superior de             
Propoganda e Marketing, Brazil 

ORAL COMMUNICATIONS
Deborah Pacetti - Polytechnic University of Marche, Italy
Antonella Samoggia - University of Bologna, Italy
Carlo Santulli - University od Camerino, Italy

Coffee break and poster session

PLENARY LECTURE   
Dr Luciano Navarini, illycaffè, Italy

ORAL COMMUNICATIONS 
Alessandra Napolitano - University of Naples, Italy
Lucia Panzella - University of Naples, Italy
Gulzhan Khamitova - University of Camerino, Italy

SUMMING UP AND LUNCH 

9.00 am     

9.40 am     

10.10 am     

11.10 am     

11.30 am     

12.10 am     

1.10 pm     

WELCOME BY LOCAL AUTHORITIES

PLENARY LECTURE 
Prof. Peter Schieberle - Munich University, Germany

ORAL COMMUNICATIONS
Erica Liberto - University of Torino, Italy
Emelda A. Ongo - University of Santo Tomas, Philippines

PLENARY LECTURE   
Prof. Chahan Yeretzian - Zurich University of Applied   
Sciences (ZHAW), Switzerland  

ORAL COMMUNICATIONS
Fabrizio Sarghini - University of Naples, Italy
Matteo Bonfini - CIAS Innovation, Italy

Coffee break and poster session

PLENARY LECTURE   
Dr Marino Petracco, illycaffè, Italy

ORAL COMMUNICATIONS 
Monica Rosa Loizzo - University of Calabria, Italy
Paolo Lucci - University of Udine, Italy
Giorgio Famiglini - University of Urbino, Italy

2.00 pm     

2.30 pm     

3.10 pm     

3.50 pm     

4.30 pm     

5.10 pm     

5.30 pm     

6.10 pm     

Conference

THE QUALITY OF COFFEE:
A NEVER ENDING RESEARCH
University of Camerino | November 30 - December 1 
Conference room “Franco Ugo Rollo” - School of Biosciences and Veterinary Medicine

MAIN PARTNER PATRONAGE


