

## Conference

## THE QUALITY OF COFFEE: A NEVER ENDING RESEARCH

University of Camerino | November 30 - December 1 Conference room "Franco Ugo Rollo" - School of Biosciences and Veterinary Medicine

## AGENDA

November 30th		December 1st	
2.00 pm	WELCOME BY LOCAL AUTHORITIES	9.00 am	PLENARY LECTURE Prof. Carlo Bicchi - Torino University, Italy
2.30 pm	PLENARY LECTURE Prof. Peter Schieberle - Munich University, Germany	9.40 am	KEYNOTE LECTURE Luciana Florencio de Almeida - Escola Superior de
3.10 pm	ORAL COMMUNICATIONS Erica Liberto - University of Torino, Italy		Propoganda e Marketing, Brazil
	Emelda A. Ongo - University of Santo Tomas, Philippines	10.10 am	ORAL COMMUNICATIONS  Deborah Pacetti - Polytechnic University of Marche, Italy
3.50 pm	PLENARY LECTURE Prof. Chahan Yeretzian - Zurich University of Applied Sciences (ZHAW), Switzerland		Antonella Samoggia - University of Bologna, Italy Carlo Santulli - University od Camerino, Italy
		11.10 am	Coffee break and poster session
4.30 pm	ORAL COMMUNICATIONS	11 00	
	Fabrizio Sarghini - University of Naples, Italy Matteo Bonfini - CIAS Innovation, Italy	II.3U am	PLENARY LECTURE Dr Luciano Navarini, illycaffè, Italy
5.10 pm	Coffee break and poster session	12.10 am	ORAL COMMUNICATIONS Alessandra Napolitano - University of Naples, Italy
5.30 pm	PLENARY LECTURE Dr Marino Petracco, illycaffè, Italy		Lucia Panzella - University of Naples, Italy Gulzhan Khamitova - University of Camerino, Italy
6.10 pm	ORAL COMMUNICATIONS  Monica Rosa Loizzo - University of Calabria, Italy Paolo Lucci - University of Udine, Italy	1.10 pm	SUMMING UP AND LUNCH

MAIN PARTNER PATRONAGE







Giorgio Famiglini - University of Urbino, Italy